
17-18 SFL Contact Info
COMMISIONER

Steve Thornton skamthornton@sbcglobal.net

WEBSITE MANAGER
Stu Jossey 49erfamily@comcast.net

DEL ORO
Athletic Director Geoff Broyles gbroyoles@puhsd.k12.ca.us
Asst. AD
Principal Dan Gayaldo dgayaldo@puhsd.k12.ca.us

FOLSOM
Athletic Director Lisa Finley lfinley@fcusd.org
Asst. Athletic Director Bobby Fresques bfresques@fcusd.org
Principal Howard Cadenhead hcadenhead@fcusd.org

GRANITE BAY
Athletic Director Tim Healy thealy@rjuhsd.us
Principal Jennifer Leighton jleighton@rjuhsd.us

NEVADA UNION
Athletic Director Jeff Dellis jdellis@njuhsd.com
Principal Dan Frisella dfrisella@njuhsd.com

OAK RIDGE
Athletic Director Steve White swhite@eduhsd.org
Principal Aaron Palm apalm@eduhsd.net

ROCKLIN
Athletic Director Ryan Spears rspears@rocklin.k12.ca.us
Principal Davis Stewart dstewart@rocklin.k12.ca.us

WOODCREEK
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Athletic Director John Hidebrand jhildebrand@rjuhsd.us
Principal Becky Rood rrood@rjuhsd.us
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